Sample information only
Planning Guide
DELTA
Commercial Dumbwaiter
DELTA Commercial Dumbwaiter Planning Guide                                             www.citielevator.com
Table of content
Introduction & Planning Steps.............................................................................. 2-3
Dumbwaiter Landing Door Chart........................................................................... 4

30 ft./min (0.15m/s)
DRIVE:
ROLLER CHAIN
LANDING DOOR TYPE:
VERTICAL BI-PARTING
DOOR FINISH OPTIONS:
STAINLESS STEEL/PAINTED STEEL
STANDARD MODEL - PLATFORM AND HOISTWAY INFORMATION
CAB FINISH OPTIONS:
MODEL
PLATFORM
WIDTH (CCW)
PLATFORM
LENGTH (CCL)
HOISTWAY WIDTH (CHW) HOISTWAY LENGTH (CHL) CAB HEIGHT STAINLESS STEEL/PAINTED STEEL
DW-S1.CL-202030 20" (508mm) 20" (508mm) 32" (813mm) 27" (686mm) 30" (762mm) HOISTWAY CONTRUCTION TYPE:
DW-S1.CL-242430 24" (610mm) 24" (610mm) 36" (915mm) 31" (787mm) 30" (762mm)
STUD AND DRYWALL/CONCRETE/MASONRY
DW-S1.CL-303030 30" (762mm) 30" (762mm) 42" (1067mm) 37" (940mm) 30" (762mm)
DW-S1.CL-363636 36" (915mm) 36" (915mm) 48" (1219mm) 43" (1092mm) 36" (915mm) ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
DW-S1.CL-364236 36" (915mm) 42" (1067mm) 42" (1067mm) 49" (1245mm) 36" (915mm) 1 SHELF INCLUDED
DW-S1.CL-363648 36" (915mm) 36" (915mm) 48" (1219mm) 43" (1092mm) 48" (1218mm) FOR INFORMATION AND SALES CONTACT:
CUSTOM
CITI ELEVATOR INC.CUSTOM SIZES ALSO AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONTACT FOR MORE INFORMATION. LAYOUT IS FOR SAMPLE PURPOSES ONLY
Notes: WEB: WWW.CITIELEVATOR.COM
EMAIL: SALES.INFO@CITIELEVATOR.COM

30 ft./min (0.15m/s)
DRIVE:
ROLLER CHAIN
LANDING DOOR TYPE:
VERTICAL BI-PARTING
DOOR FINISH OPTIONS:
STAINLESS STEEL/PAINTED STEEL
STANDARD MODEL - PLATFORM AND HOISTWAY INFORMATION
CAB FINISH OPTIONS:
MODEL
PLATFORM
WIDTH (CCW)
PLATFORM
LENGTH (CCL)
HOISTWAY WIDTH (CHW) HOISTWAY LENGTH (CHL) CAB HEIGHT STAINLESS STEEL/PAINTED STEEL
DW-S2.CL-202030 20" (508mm) 20" (508mm) 32" (813mm) 29" (737mm) 30" (762mm) HOISTWAY CONTRUCTION TYPE:
DW-S2.CL-242430 24" (610mm) 24" (610mm) 36" (915mm) 33" (838mm) 30" (762mm)
STUD AND DRYWALL/CONCRETE/MASONRY
DW-S2.CL-303030 30" (762mm) 30" (762mm) 42" (1067mm) 39" (981mm) 30" (762mm)
DW-S2.CL-363636 36" (915mm) 36" (915mm) 48" (1219mm) 45" (1143mm) 36" (915mm) ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
DW-S2.CL-364236 36" (915mm) 42" (1067mm) 42" (1067mm) 51" (1295mm) 36" (915mm) 1 SHELF INCLUDED
DW-S2.CL-363648 36" (915mm) 36" (915mm) 48" (1219mm) 45" (1143mm) 48" (1218mm) FOR INFORMATION AND SALES CONTACT:
CUSTOM
CITI ELEVATOR INC.CUSTOM SIZES ALSO AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONTACT FOR MORE INFORMATION. LAYOUT IS FOR SAMPLE PURPOSES ONLY
Notes: WEB: WWW.CITIELEVATOR.COM
EMAIL: SALES.INFO@CITIELEVATOR.COM

30 ft./min (0.15m/s)
DRIVE:
ROLLER CHAIN
LANDING DOOR TYPE:
VERTICAL BI-PARTING
DOOR FINISH OPTIONS:
STAINLESS STEEL/PAINTED STEEL
STANDARD MODEL - PLATFORM AND HOISTWAY INFORMATION
CAB FINISH OPTIONS:
MODEL
PLATFORM
WIDTH (CCW)
PLATFORM
LENGTH (CCL)
HOISTWAY WIDTH (CHW) HOISTWAY LENGTH (CHL) CAB HEIGHT STAINLESS STEEL/PAINTED STEEL
DW-S1.FL-202030 20" (508mm) 20" (508mm) 32" (813mm) 27" (686mm) 30" (762mm) HOISTWAY CONTRUCTION TYPE:
DW-S1.FL-242430 24" (610mm) 24" (610mm) 36" (915mm) 31" (787mm) 30" (762mm)
STUD AND DRYWALL/CONCRETE/MASONRY
DW-S1.FL-303030 30" (762mm) 30" (762mm) 42" (1067mm) 37" (940mm) 30" (762mm)
DW-S1.FL-363636 36" (915mm) 36" (915mm) 48" (1219mm) 43" (1092mm) 36" (915mm) ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
DW-S1.FL-364236 36" (915mm) 42" (1067mm) 42" (1067mm) 49" (1245mm) 36" (915mm) 1 SHELF INCLUDED
DW-S1.FL-363648 36" (915mm) 36" (915mm) 48" (1219mm) 43" (1092mm) 48" (1218mm) FOR INFORMATION AND SALES CONTACT:
CUSTOM
CITI ELEVATOR INC.CUSTOM SIZES ALSO AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONTACT FOR MORE INFORMATION. LAYOUT IS FOR SAMPLE PURPOSES ONLY
Notes: WEB: WWW.CITIELEVATOR.COM
EMAIL: SALES.INFO@CITIELEVATOR.COM

30 ft./min (0.15m/s)
DRIVE:
ROLLER CHAIN
LANDING DOOR TYPE:
VERTICAL BI-PARTING
DOOR FINISH OPTIONS:
STAINLESS STEEL/PAINTED STEEL
STANDARD MODEL - PLATFORM AND HOISTWAY INFORMATION
CAB FINISH OPTIONS:
MODEL
PLATFORM
WIDTH (CCW)
PLATFORM
LENGTH (CCL)
HOISTWAY WIDTH (CHW) HOISTWAY LENGTH (CHL) CAB HEIGHT STAINLESS STEEL/PAINTED STEEL
DW-S2.FL-202030 20" (508mm) 20" (508mm) 32" (813mm) 29" (737mm) 30" (762mm) HOISTWAY CONTRUCTION TYPE:
DW-S2.FL-242430 24" (610mm) 24" (610mm) 36" (915mm) 33" (838mm) 30" (762mm)
STUD AND DRYWALL/CONCRETE/MASONRY
DW-S2.FL-303030 30" (762mm) 30" (762mm) 42" (1067mm) 39" (981mm) 30" (762mm)
DW-S2.FL-363636 36" (915mm) 36" (915mm) 48" (1219mm) 45" (1143mm) 36" (915mm) ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
DW-S2.FL-364236 36" (915mm) 42" (1067mm) 42" (1067mm) 51" (1295mm) 36" (915mm) 1 SHELF INCLUDED
DW-S2.FL-363648 36" (915mm) 36" (915mm) 48" (1219mm) 45" (1143mm) 48" (1218mm) FOR INFORMATION AND SALES CONTACT:
CUSTOM
CITI ELEVATOR INC.CUSTOM SIZES ALSO AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONTACT FOR MORE INFORMATION. LAYOUT IS FOR SAMPLE PURPOSES ONLY
Notes: WEB: WWW.CITIELEVATOR.COM
EMAIL: SALES.INFO@CITIELEVATOR.COM